
Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
236 Cockroft, Estee Female B 0:45:32 1 1 4
218 Mager, Nicole Female B 0:48:55 2 2 7
209 Gillmer, Kirsten Female B 0:49:34 3 3 8
275 Lumb, Lorna Female C 0:54:16 1 4 15
214 Jacobs, Anemi Female B 0:55:51 4 5 17
271 Smart, Justine Female B 0:59:04 5 6 20
202 Boy, Charlene Female B 0:59:14 6 7 22
227 Russell, Donna-Mae Female B 1:00:10 7 8 24
270 Smart, Danielle Female B 1:02:12 8 9 27
206 Du Preez, Linelle Female B 1:03:48 9 10 31
225 Prinsloo, Tanya Female B 1:04:15 10 11 32
219 Marais, Carina Female B 1:04:27 11 12 33
261 Driscoll, Marushka Female B 1:05:24 12 13 34
205 Driscoll, Adele Female B 1:05:27 13 14 35
211 Green, Danielle Dominique Female B 1:05:43 14 15 36
224 Pearson, Celeste Female B 1:07:02 15 16 37
220 Morris, Jade Female B 1:07:05 16 17 38
201 Boshoff, Natalie Female B 1:08:24 17 18 39
204 Dolley, Danielle Female B 1:08:29 18 19 40
212 Hallatt, Zanolee Female B 1:11:17 19 20 43
229 Siyata, Zandile Female B 1:11:53 20 21 44
216 Mabusela, Thobeka Female C 1:13:09 2 22 45
226 Rudman, Jenny Female B 1:15:39 21 23 46
265 Newton, Gillian Female B 1:16:43 22 24 48
263 Kean, Vera Female C 1:18:42 3 25 49
280 Sirkhotte, Yumna Female B 1:19:53 23 26 51
254 Benade, Ansie Female C 1:22:23 4 27 52
267 Reveley, Eloise Female B 1:23:37 24 28 53
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277 Erasmus, Erica Female C 1:25:17 5 29 54
228 Scholtz, Mariana Female B 1:25:48 25 30 55
268 Scholtz, Hayley Female B 1:26:55 26 31 56
269 Scholtz, Robyn Female B 1:27:00 27 32 57
208 Engelbrecht, Larissa Female B 1:27:57 28 33 58
258 Cherry, Chloe Female A 1:34:53 1 34 59
252 Attenborough, Cathy Female B 1:36:37 29 35 60
253 Attenborough, Rozlyn Female B 1:36:41 30 36 61
259 Cherry, Leola Female C 2:01:10 6 37 62

Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
210 Gillmer, Stuart Male B 0:41:44 1 1 1
230 Strydom, Pieter Male B 0:43:46 2 2 2
279 Niit, Edgar Male B 0:45:28 3 3 3
221 Nel, Hennie Male B 0:47:48 4 4 5
262 Fyver, Gerrit Male B 0:48:35 5 5 6
215 Jordan, Greg Male C 0:49:59 1 6 9
223 Olivier, Johan Male C 0:51:03 2 7 10
203 Cronje, Freddie Male B 0:52:08 6 8 11
200 Abrahams, Faseeg Male B 0:52:46 7 9 12
264 Meys, Thomas Male B 0:53:19 8 10 13
257 Calitz, Geoffrey Male B 0:53:27 9 11 14
260 Cokotho, Njongo Male B 0:54:25 10 12 16
217 Mac Mahon, Jacques Male B 0:56:25 11 13 18
222 Norval, Matthew Male C 0:58:54 3 14 19
272 Sonnekus, Tinus Male B 0:59:08 12 15 21
235 Kruger, Jaco Male B 0:59:23 13 16 23
234 Westraadt, De Wet Male B 1:00:40 14 17 25
278 Botha, Mark Male C 1:01:13 4 18 26
256 Brito, Brett Male B 1:02:14 15 19 28
255 Booysen, Pedre Male B 1:02:49 16 20 29
282 Venter, Naas Male B 1:02:52 17 21 30
207 Durant, Warren Male B 1:08:46 18 22 41

10km Male - Results



213 Hassien, Starlyne Male C 1:10:54 5 23 42
273 Thomas, Brynn Male C 1:16:36 6 24 47
281 Sirkhotte, Naasif Male B 1:19:47 19 25 50

Race No Name Gender Category Day 1 Day 2 Overall Category Gender Overall
237 Cockroft, Estee Female B 0:54:22 0:45:32 1:39:54 1 1 2
218 Mager, Nicole Female B 1:01:16 0:48:55 1:50:11 2 2 4
209 Gillmer, Kirsten Female B 1:03:13 0:49:34 1:52:47 3 3 7
214 Jacobs, Anemi Female B 1:07:16 0:55:51 2:03:07 4 4 11
202 Boy, Charlene Female B 1:14:23 0:59:14 2:13:37 5 5 14
227 Russell, Donna-Mae Female B 1:17:21 1:00:10 2:17:31 6 6 17
211 Green, Danielle Dominique Female B 1:12:27 1:05:43 2:18:10 7 7 18
205 Driscoll, Adele Female B 1:19:02 1:05:27 2:24:29 8 8 19
219 Marais, Carina Female B 1:21:36 1:04:27 2:26:03 9 9 20
206 Du Preez, Linelle Female B 1:23:49 1:03:48 2:27:37 10 10 21
225 Prinsloo, Tanya Female B 1:23:58 1:04:15 2:28:13 11 11 22
224 Pearson, Celeste Female B 1:27:26 1:07:02 2:34:28 12 12 23
220 Morris, Jade Female B 1:27:28 1:07:05 2:34:33 13 13 24
229 Siyata, Zandile Female B 1:28:58 1:11:53 2:40:51 14 14 25
216 Mabusela, Thobeka Female C 1:31:18 1:13:09 2:44:27 1 15 26
226 Rudman, Jenny Female B 1:30:26 1:15:39 2:46:05 15 16 28
212 Hallatt, Zanolee Female B 1:38:54 1:11:17 2:50:11 16 17 29
201 Boshoff, Natalie Female B 1:43:16 1:08:24 2:51:40 17 18 30
204 Dolley, Danielle Female B 1:43:18 1:08:29 2:51:47 18 19 31
228 Scholtz, Mariana Female B 1:47:45 1:25:48 3:13:33 19 20 32
208 Engelbrecht, Larissa Female B 1:47:35 1:27:57 3:15:32 20 21 33

210 Gillmer, Stuart Male B 0:53:09 0:41:44 1:34:53 1 1 1
230 Strydom, Pieter Male B 1:06:01 0:43:46 1:49:47 2 2 3
221 Nel, Hennie Male B 1:02:23 0:47:48 1:50:11 3 3 5

The Challenge Results
10km Female - Results

The Challenge Results
10km Male - Results



215 Jordan, Greg Male C 1:02:45 0:49:59 1:52:44 1 4 6
223 Olivier, Johan Male C 1:02:55 0:51:03 1:53:58 2 5 8
200 Abrahams, Faseeg Male B 1:02:47 0:52:46 1:55:33 4 6 9
203 Cronje, Freddie Male B 1:05:59 0:52:08 1:58:07 5 7 10
217 Mac Mahon, Jacques Male B 1:07:19 0:56:25 2:03:44 6 8 12
234 Westraadt, De Wet Male B 1:10:42 1:00:40 2:11:22 7 9 13
235 Kruger, Jaco Male B 1:14:43 0:59:23 2:14:06 8 10 15
222 Norval, Matthew Male C 1:17:47 0:58:54 2:16:41 3 11 16
213 Hassien, Starlyne Male C 1:34:22 1:10:54 2:45:16 4 12 27


